
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26 

S.No Month Date Day Occasion and Festivals 

1 April 

06/04/2025        Sunday Rama Navami 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

14/4/2025 Monday Dr. AmbedkarJayanti  

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 

2 May 12/05/2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 

3 June 
07/06/2025 Saturday Eid-Ul-Zuha* 

11/06/2025 Wednesday Kabir Jayanti 

4 July 24/07/2025 Thursday Hareli 

5 August 

   09/08/2025 Saturday Adivasi Divas  

09/08/2025 Saturday RakshaBandhan 

16/08/2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami 

26/08/2025 Tuesday HartalikaTeej 

6 September 06/09/2025 Saturday Eid-E-Milad  

7 October 

02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

02/10/2025 Thursday Dussehra 

20/10/2025 Monday Deepawali 

27/10/2025 Monday Chhath Puja 

8 November 05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

9 December 
18/12/2025 Thursday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti 

25/12/2025         Thursday Christmas 

10 January 01/01/2026 Thursday New Year Day 

11 February 15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shiva Ratri 

12 
 

March 
04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi 

21/03/2026 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr* 

* Subject to Change 



VACATION SESSION 2025-26 

S.No. VACATION DATE DAYS 

1 Summer Vacation 01/05/2025 to 15/06/2025 46 

2 Dushehra 29/09/2025 to 03/10/2025 5 

3 Deepawali 19/10/2025 to 23/10/2025 5 

4 Winter Vacation 21/12/2025 to 25/12/2025 5 

 


